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Sishya Vidyalaya Senior Secondary School

InamRariyanthal o Muniyantfial Vill oT Post

Academic Calender - 2023-24

Month Date _ Day Class Activity
05.06.23 Monday |- Xl World Environment Day
12.06.23 Tuesday Vi - Xl Anti ~Child Labour Day

June "+ 14.06.23 Wednesday VI - XII World Blood Donar Day
21.06.23 Wednesday - Xl International Yoga Day
23.06.23 & 24.06.23 |Friday & Saturday VI - X Students Selection for Atheltic Event
01.07.23 Saturday ! b= XH Worlds Doctors Day
07.07.23 Fricay LKG & UKG [Nature Walk
11.07.23 Tuesday V- Xl World Population Day
July 16.07.23 Saturday I~ Xli Kamarajar Jayanthi
' 12.07.23 Wednesday - XH Periodic Test - |
21.07.23 & 22.07.23  |Friday &-Saturday Lkg - Xl Medical Check Up

28,07.23 Friday Lkg - 1l Blue Day
03.08.23 Thursday Lkg-V  |Watermelon Day
04.08.23 Friday { -~ Xl International Frindship Day

—_— 08.08.23 Tuesday V-XIl  |Raksha Bandan i
15.08.23 Tuesday |- XII Independence Day
21.08.23 Monday - X Periodic Test - ||
30.08.23 Wednesday VI - Xl Badmiton
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05.09.23 Tuesday - XI Teachers Day
06.09.23 Wednesday LKG - VIll  |Krishnar Jayanthi
08.09.23 Friday VI - Xl International Literacy Day
September 18.09.23 Monday LKG - XIl  |Vinayagar Chathurthi
21.09.23 Thursday Lkg - XII International Peace Day
23.09.23 Saturday vi-xi o [SPens Zfiffgﬁéibéf’il"” pRclistie
27.09.23 Wednesday VI - Xl World Tourism Day
09.10.23 Monday |- VHI World Post Office Day/ Term - |
October - 14,10.23 Saturday - Xl Golu Start
31,10.28 Tuesday [ - Xl National Unity Day
03.11.23 Friday _ LKG & UKG |Sandwich Making Day
06.11.23 & 07.11.23 |Monday & Tuesday A -IX & Xl 1100m Running Competition
pofll 11.11.23 Saturday |-Xil  |Diwlai Celebration
14.11.23 Tuesday LKG - XIl  |Childrens Day Celebration
20.11.23 Monday LKG & UKG  |Diya Decoration Day
24.11.23 & 25.11.23  |Friday & Saturday V- X Rope Skipping
01.12.23 Friday LKG & UKG  |Red Apple Day
04.12.23 Monday VI - Vil Indian Navy Day
07.12.28 Thursday |- Xl Flag Day
December 08.12.23 Friday VI- Xl [International Literacy Day|
14,12,23 Thursday I-XIl  |Periodic Test - II )
22.12.23 Friday | - X National Mathematics Daw}
23.12.23 Saturday LKG - Xl |Christmas Day Celebratioty
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06.01.24 Saturday VI - Xl Handball Competatition For Boys 7
12.01.24 Friday VI-XIl_ [National Youth Day [
Soruat) 13.01.24 Saturday LKG - XII Pongal Day Celebration —’
23.01.24 Tuesday VI-XI |Kabbadi g
26.01.24 Friday [-XIl |Republic Day |
31.01.24 Wednesday VAT Drawing Competition —’
05.02.24 Monday L-XIl IPeriodic Test - v i
10.02.24 Saturday |- Xll__|Natinal Deworming Day f
eePhuery 16.02.24 Friday |- XIl___|Grand Parents Day Celobration }
20.02.24 Tuesday VI-XI  [Social Justice Day N
21.02.24 Wednesday I~ Xl International Mothers Language Day
28.02.24 Wednesday - Vi National Science Day
06.03.24 Wednesday UKG Graduation Day
March
15.03.24 Friday =X [Term -1 .
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